Position

Admissions & Records
Manager

Student Services Specialist

Administrative Assistant

Office Assistant I

Office Assistant Ill

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Ill

Other Positions Held

Admissions & Records
Manager

Administrative
Assistant, Assistant to
the Associate Vice
Chancellor, Office
Assistant 11|

Administrative
Secretary |

Student Aide IV, Help

Desk Technician

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant llI,
Office Assistant Il

Community College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department

DO - Admissions and
Records

DO - Admissions and
Records

DO - Admissions and
Records

DO - Admissions and
Records

DO - Admissions and
Records

DO - Admissions and
Records

DO - Admissions and
Records

DO - Admissions and
Records

Total Wages

$64,977

$58,122

$52,527

$41,889

$37,023

$14,272

$6,550

$5,143

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$22,054
$21,290

$20,376

$16,528

$2,873

$457

$910

$165



